2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

No. C 161448 Due no later than Jul 31, 2016
Return to: Annual Report Form CAROL RAST

SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. gg?RVFVIElfDSID ——
700 WEST JEFFERSON WOOD RIVER FARMERS' MARKET ASSOCIATION,
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 IRCORFORALA

' 3 CAROL B RAST

PO BOX 216

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

FAIRFIELD ID 83327

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR KURTIS WILLIAMS 3700 WATERWHEEL RD EMMETT
DIRECTOR MIKE HEATH 1008 E. 4100 N. BUHL
PRESIDENT CAROLINA STEVENS P.O. BOX 4184 HAILEY
SECRETARY CAROL B RAST PO BOX 216 FAIRFIELD
DIRECTOR KATIE ZUBIA 18 GLENDALE ROAD BELLEVUE
DIRECTOR KELLEE HAVENS 271 SEVENTH AVE KETCHUM
DIRECTOR GARY FAWCETT 1062 E 4000 N BUHL

VICE PRESIDENT ALISON ROSEN P.O. BOX 2563 SUN VALLEY

State Country
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
ID
D
D USA
D USA

Postal Code
83617
83316
83333
83327-0216
83313-0479
83340
83316
83353-2563

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 161448

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Carol B Rast
Name (type or print): Carol B Rast

Date: 05/28/2016
Title: secretary

Processed 05/28/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




