No. C 161448		Due no later than Jul 31, 2016		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		CAROL RAST				
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. WOOD RIVER FARMERS' MARKET ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED CAROL B RAST PO BOX 216 FAIRFIELD ID 83327		FAIRFIELD ID	500 W 19 S FAIRFIELD ID 83327 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				3. <u>New</u> Registere				
4. Corporations: Enter N	lames and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	KURTIS WILLIAMS		3700 WATERWHEEL RD	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
DIRECTOR	MIKE HEATH		1008 E. 4100 N.	BUHL	ID	USA	83316	
PRESIDENT	CAROLINA STEVENS		P.O. BOX 4184	HAILEY	ID	USA	83333	
SECRETARY	CAROL B RAST		PO BOX 216	FAIRFIELD	ID	USA	83327-0216	
DIRECTOR	KATIE ZUBIA		18 GLENDALE ROAD	BELLEVUE	ID		83313-0479	
DIRECTOR	KELLEE HAVENS		271 SEVENTH AVE	KETCHUM	ID		83340	
DIRECTOR	GARY FAWCETT		1062 E 4000 N	BUHL	ID	USA	83316	
VICE PRESIDENT	ALISON ROS	SEN	P.O. BOX 2563	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353-2563	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Ann		6. Annual Repo	. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Carol B Rast			Date: 05/28/2016			
C 161448		Name (type or print): Carol B Rast			Title: secretary			
Processed 05/28/2016		* Electronically p	provided signatures are accepted as original	l signatures.				